
梅村 礼
浜田 華奈子
B Y E
松本 郁
今野 幸
國松 春佳
小田 美穂
渡辺 裕子
猿渡 直子
宮地 和佳子
阿部 恵
丹治 加奈子
関口 裕子
村瀬 佳子
福岡 春菜
西飯 美幸
松岡 りか
石井 佳奈恵
瀬島 彩華
伊藤 和子
岩崎 久美子
香取 里江子
西田 泉
西岡 麻子
石橋 典子
沼田 亜矢子
竹谷 暢子
小野 磨奈美 
B Y E
河野 千春
樋浦 令子

日 本 生 命
土佐女子校教員

石 田 卓 球 ク
( 株 ) ツ ル ハ
東京富士大学
別府女子短大
仙台育英学園高校
中 国 電 力
日本女子体育大学
富 田 高 校
トーアエイヨー(株)
青山学院大学
ピ ン テ ッ ク
日 本 大 学
健 勝 苑
宮 津 卓 協
吾 妻 高
富 山 商 業
エ ク セ デ ィ
神戸松蔭女子大
栃 木 銀 行
青森山田高校
淑 徳 大 学
N E C 九 州
東 京 電 力
個 人
中 央 大 学  

専 修 大 学
ミ キ ハ ウ ス

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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)
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(
(

大 阪
高 知

福 岡
北海道
鳥 取
大 分
宮 城
広 島
山 形
岐 阜
福 島
東 京
愛 知
大 阪
東 京
京 都
群 馬
富 山
三 重
兵 庫
栃 木
青 森
埼 玉
熊 本
東 京
神奈川
岡 山

長 野
大 阪

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

・
・

冨永 英未
西條 かおり
B Y E
中村 郁美
井上 瞳
杉本 枝穂
渡辺 夕紀子
岸 真由
湯原 美保
石川 真寿美
池田 奈苗
小林 泉
川島 有美子
代 瑞葉
潮崎 由香
今坂 亮子
竹内 智子
渡辺 美里
森藤 ともみ
堀木 友子
西川 絵美
藤井 聖子
八十川 安為
堀田 早苗
井ノ口 恵美
桃林 恵
鷲峰 亜美
B Y E
沼田 亜希
杉田 早苗

十 六 銀 行
ア ス モ

岩瀬日大高校
東京女子体育大学
青森山田高校
早 稲 田 大 学
チームマツシタ
東京富士大学
盛岡女子高校
近 大 福 山 高
愛知工業大学
松下電工彦根
仙台育英学園高校
淑 徳 大 学
池 田 銀 行
龍 谷 大 学
忍 野 中 学
白 鵬 女 子 高
金 城 大 学
近 畿 大 学
サ ン リ ツ
百 十 四 銀 行
ウチダスポーツクラブ
武 蔵 野 高 校
立 命 館 大
福 岡 大 学

中 央 大 学
四天王寺高校

)
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)

(
(
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(

岐 阜
静 岡

茨 城
千 葉
青 森
新 潟
大 阪
東 京
岩 手
広 島
愛 知
滋 賀
宮 城
埼 玉
大 阪
兵 庫
山 梨
神奈川
愛 知
佐 賀
東 京
香 川
山 口
東 京
京 都
福 岡

北海道
大 阪

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

・
・

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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福原 愛
板野 愛
Ｂ Ｙ Ｅ
高石 さおり
飯島 幸枝
大畑 早紀
伊藤 光代
河村 茉依
片岡 愛 
羽田 有希
青木 香世
山崎 真紀
木下 蘭香
千川 真智子
今福 久美
末益 亜紗美
加登 幸子 
杉本 未奈
川野 麻美
谷 優子
田村 未央
田中 三華
小野 千代
中村 真由美
村田 亜希
松崎 可菜
藤本 晶子
狩俣 道乃
山本 恵美
佐藤 素子

ミキハウスJSC
近 畿 大 学

札幌大谷高校
オ ー ク ワ
神戸松蔭女子大
福井商業高校
東京富士大学
就 実 高 校  
千 城 ク ラ ブ
金 城 大
青木信用金庫
鎮西学院高校
中 国 電 力
仙台育英学園高校
日 本 生 命
青山学院大学 
愛知工業大学
中津工業高校
竜 谷 大 学
北 越 高 校
専 修 大 学
健 勝 苑
明 誠 高
熊本学園大学
大阪経法大学
大 谷 高 校
神 原 中 学 校
日 立 化 成
ア ス モ

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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青 森
大 阪

北海道
和歌山
兵 庫
福 井
東 京
岡 山
千 葉
石 川
埼 玉
長 崎
広 島
宮 城
大 阪
徳 島
愛 知
大 分
福 岡
新 潟
東 京
東 京
島 根
熊 本
北海道
大 阪
沖 縄
茨 城
静 岡

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

藤田 由希
河村 悠加
B Y E
長谷川 綾子
佐藤 夏子
西見 明香
大坪 美奈子
工藤 文子
柏木 有希
佐々木 美緒
松田 幸子
石井 英理香
篠原 美和
林 紗奈恵
原薗 奈津子
東郷 媛
白石 裕子
花田 麻里
西浦 如美
池田 好美
斉藤 富美子
川村 彩子
藤谷 千穂
阿部 あゆみ
大西 綾 
宮里 美菜子
田中 希映
前安井 忍
B Y E
末益 薫
小山 ちれ

日 本 生 命
京 都 産 業 大

湘南信用金庫
中 京 大 学
土 佐 女 子 高
松下電工彦根
淑 徳 大 学
中 央 大 学
大 曲 高 校
松本松南高校
高 松 北 高
谷 地 高 校
奈良女子高校
専 修 大 学
サ ン リ ツ
N E C 九 州
四天王寺高校
明 治 生 命
清 水 ク ラ ブ
ニッタククラブ
富 士 大 学
市 川 高 校
十 六 銀 行
就 実 高 校  
日南学園高校
愛知工業大学
広 島 卓 球

中村学園女高
池 田 銀 行
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大 阪
京 都

神奈川
愛 知
高 知
滋 賀
埼 玉
東 京
秋 田
長 野
香 川
山 形
奈 良
鹿児島
東 京
熊 本
大 阪
東 京
愛 媛
北海道
岩 手
兵 庫
岐 阜
岡 山
宮 崎
三 重
広 島

福 岡
大 阪

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

・
・
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岸田 聡子
川田 久美子
B Y E
原 瞳
木下 晴子
大畑 初美 
田中 みどり
小野 秋子
藤井 寛子
稲嶺 夏希
盛本 笑未
牛山 順恵
中島 絵理
山本 真理
武田 明子
米倉 知子
野末 知穂
藁科 玲子
矢野 奈保子
竹山 理沙
秋山 輝子
林 千里
三河 沙織
中田 久美子
福島 千恵子
田中 小葵
酒井 由貴
古賀 由季乃
B Y E
山崎 知春
平野 早矢香

日 本 生 命
博 多 卓 球 ク

青森山田高校
大 宗
就 実 高 校  
東芝メディカル
松下電工彦根
淑 徳 大 学
琉 球 銀 行
金 城 大 学
B l u e W i n g
中 央 大 学
オ ー ク ワ
チームマツシタ
N E C 九 州
ア ス モ
新 潟 ク ラ ブ
愛知工業大学
札 幌 大 学
早 稲 田 大
華 頂 短 大
東京富士大学
サ ン リ ツ
長崎女子商業高校
白 鵬 女 子 高
富 士 大 学
佐 賀 清 和 高

四天王寺高校
仙台育英学園高校

123
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大 阪
福 岡

青 森
石 川
岡 山
長 野
滋 賀
埼 玉
沖 縄
広 島
山 梨
東 京
和歌山
大 阪
熊 本
静 岡
新 潟
愛 知
北海道
京 都
山 口
東 京
東 京
長 崎
神奈川
岩 手
佐 賀

大 阪
宮 城

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

・
・

藤沼 亜衣
宮本 真梨子
井坂 幸子
原田 綾希子
米倉 静恵
玉木 杏子
合屋 瑛子
西村 輝美
吉田 光希
吉山 千春
茂木 優美
松浦 亜希子
瀧口 通子
加藤 真知子
中浜 美由紀
森本 文江
松富 心
森門 淑子
赤川 佳
宇野 香織
杉江 美香
坂本 沙織
山崎 彩恵
野崎 紘子
豊重 ちひろ
関口 光枝
小畑 小巻
B Y E
増田 智子
塩見 亜矢子

ミ キ ハ ウ ス
仙台育英学園高校
水戸信用金庫
日南学園高校
中 国 電 力
郡 山 東 高 校
精華女子高校
愛知工業大学
青森山田高校
三 井 生 命
札幌大谷高校
松 江 商 業 高
近 畿 大 学
レッツスポーツ
百 十 四 銀 行
健 勝 苑
十 六 銀 行
日 本 大 学
東北福祉大学
ク ラ フ ト
個 人
四天王寺高校
日本体育大学
鶴岡第三中学校
中村学園女高
高崎市役所クラブ
一 条 ク ラ ブ

神戸松蔭女子大
池 田 銀 行
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大 阪
宮 城
茨 城
宮 崎
広 島
福 島
福 岡
愛 知
青 森
千 葉
北海道
島 根
大 阪
東 京
香 川
神奈川
岐 阜
埼 玉
秋 田
愛 媛
愛 知
大 阪
東 京
山 形
福 岡
群 馬
京 都

兵 庫
大 阪

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

・
・
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164
165
166
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168
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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四元 奈生美
上原 明子
B Y E
関口 静枝
有田 朱里
櫻田 優
福原 綾子
厳 虹
平田 知代
原 裕子
佐藤 美誉
内田 奈保子
芳村 友絵
岸田 朋子
大畑 奈保子
伊藤 みどり
田阪 ゆみ
森田 沙織
小浜 典子
田中 梢
阿部 加奈
谷口 直子
重本 幸恵
西 明美
山手 亜貴
高尾 恵里
中田 里美
小椋 麻衣
松野 香織
高橋 美貴江

個 人
近 畿 大 学

日 女 体 大
健勝苑SCクラブ
北 越 高 校
日 立 化 成
ア ス モ
青森山田高校
慶 誠 高 校
淑 徳 大 学
桑 山 中 学 校
愛知工業大学
M D 相 模
大 正 大 学
四天王寺高校
立 命 館 大
鳥取女子高校
星 園 ク ラ ブ
早 稲 田 大 学
東 筑 紫 短 大
サ ン リ ツ
松 本 松 南 高
松 元 卓 運
京都産業大学
東洋大姫路高
朝 日 大 学
松下電工彦根
百 十 四 銀 行
淑 徳 短 大 職

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
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東 京
大 阪

群 馬
愛 媛
新 潟
茨 城
静 岡
青 森
熊 本
埼 玉
山 口
愛 知
神奈川
東 京
大 阪
京 都
鳥 取
北海道
福 岡
大 分
東 京
長 野
鹿児島
広 島
兵 庫
富 山
滋 賀
香 川
埼 玉

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・

西飯 由香
井上 舞子
Ｂ Ｙ Ｅ
荻原 直子
前原 なつみ
米崎 治子 
竹田 乃梨
高橋 美代子
大槻 麻奈
山嵜 有美
松村 紫香
内海 妙子
内田 まり絵
犬伏 愛
伊藤 京子
岡崎 恵子
松井 清美
国生 麗
林 香織
山本 友佳理
野上 紗矢佳
井口 恵里 
長久保 真弓
越崎 歩
大和屋 朋子
新井田 沙織
奥村 ひとみ
鉢村 景子
B Y E
田嶋 鈴香
小西 杏

健 勝 苑
四天王寺高校

札幌星園高校
仁愛女子高校
(株)徳島銀行 
金 城 大
東京富士大学
仙台育英学園高校
中 京 大 学
TTSタカハシ
湘南信用金庫
中村学園女高
専 修 大 学
ア ス モ
日 本 生 命
N E C 九 州
エ ク セ デ ィ
D r e a m  K
青山学院大学
土 佐 女 子 高
中 央 大 学  
十 六 銀 行
中 国 電 力
わかくさクラブ
旭川実業高校
愛知工業大学
栃 木 銀 行

ボッシュブレーキ
ミ キ ハ ウ ス
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東 京
大 阪

北海道
福 井
徳 島
石 川
東 京
宮 城
愛 知
兵 庫
神奈川
福 岡
千 葉
静 岡
大 阪
熊 本
三 重
山 形
東 京
高 知
岡 山
岐 阜
広 島
奈 良
北海道
長 野
栃 木

埼 玉
大 阪

・
・

・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
・
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